
2024 Summer GCSE Examinations Schedule

Day Date Session Subject Duration Board

Thursday 09/05/2024 AM Religious Studies 1 1hr 45m AQA

Friday 10/05/2024 AM Biology 1 1hr 45m AQA

Friday 10/05/2024 AM Combined Science: Biology 1 1hr 15m AQA

Friday 10/05/2024 PM Sociology 1 1hr 45m AQA

Monday 13/05/2024 AM English Literature 1 1hr 45m AQA

Monday 13/05/2024 PM Sport Studies 1hr 15m CAMNAT

Tuesday 14/05/2024 PM Business Studies 1 1hr 45m EDEXCEL

Wednesday 15/05/2024 AM History 1 1hr 15m EDEXCEL

Wednesday 15/05/2024 PM Computer Science 1 1hr 30m OCR

Thursday 16/05/2024 AM Mathematics 1 1hr 30m EDEXCEL

Thursday 16/05/2024 PM Religious Studies 2 1hr 45m AQA

Friday 17/05/2024 AM Chemistry 1 1hr 45m AQA

Friday 17/05/2024 AM Combined Science: Chemistry 1 1hr 15m AQA

Friday 17/05/2024 PM Geography 1 1hr 30m EDEXCEL

Monday 20/05/2024 AM English Literature 2 2hr 15m AQA

Tuesday 21/05/2024 PM Sociology 2 1hr 45m AQA

Tuesday 21/05/2024 PM Computer Science 2 1hr 30m OCR

Wednesday 22/05/2024 AM Physics 1 1hr 45m AQA

Wednesday 22/05/2024 AM Combined Science: Physics 1 1hr 15m AQA

Thursday 23/05/2024 AM English Language 1 1hr 45m AQA

Monday 03/06/2024 AM Mathematics 2 1hr 30m EDEXCEL

Tuesday 04/06/2024 AM Spanish Listening F 35m AQA

Tuesday 04/06/2024 AM Spanish Listening H 45m AQA

Tuesday 04/06/2024 AM Spanish Reading F 45m AQA

Tuesday 04/06/2024 AM Spanish Reading H 1hr AQA

Tuesday 04/06/2024 PM History 2 1hr 45m EDEXCEL

Wednesday 05/06/2024 AM Geography 2 1hr 30m EDEXCEL

Wednesday 05/06/2024 PM Business Studies 2 1hr 45m EDEXCEL

Thursday 06/06/2024 AM English Language 2 1hr 45m AQA

Friday 07/06/2024 PM Biology 2 1hr 45m AQA

Friday 07/06/2024 PM Combined Science: Biology 2 1hr 15m AQA

Monday 10/06/2024 AM Mathematics 3 1hr 30m EDEXCEL

Monday 10/06/2024 PM Spanish Writing F 1hr AQA

Monday 10/06/2024 PM Spanish Writing H 1hr 15m AQA

Tuesday 11/06/2024 AM Chemistry 2 1hr 45m AQA

Tuesday 11/06/2024 AM Combined Science: Chemistry 2 1hr 15m AQA

Tuesday 11/06/2024 PM History 3 1hr 20m EDEXCEL

Wednesday 12/06/2024 PM Panjabi Listening 45m AQA

Wednesday 12/06/2024 PM Panjabi Reading 1hr AQA

Friday 14/05/2024 AM Geography 3 1hr 30m EDEXCEL

Friday 14/06/2024 PM Physics 2 1hr 45m AQA

Friday 14/06/2024 PM Combined Science: Physics 2 1hr 15m AQA

Tuesday 18/06/2024 AM Panjabi Writing 1hr 15m AQA

Please note: All pupils must remain available until Wednesday 26th June 2024, in the event of an exam awarding body 

needing to invoke its contingency plan. This date has been designated as the contingency day nationally, should the need 

arise to reschedule any exams during the summer season.


